Ergebnisse vom

44. Gauschielden

Kleinkaliber Sportpistole
7. Sept. bis 28. Sept. 2025

im Schutzenhaus der SG Hartmannshof

Schitzengau Schutzengesellschaft

Pegnitzgrund Hartmannshof




SCHUTZENGES.
&
Fermanns

Gliick

mmmssmm— D | S A G sss—

OpticScore

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

16

20.

21.

SCHUBERT, Alexandra

163,4 418,2 915,2 1668,0 2403,0
EBERT, Andreas

300,7
BINDER, Kai

302,9
BITTNER, Markus

331,8 693,0 814,5 825,8 898,0 905,1 1248,0 1496,0 1838,0 2500,0

DIETRICH, Roland

412,1 738,4
BINDER, Volker

445,0 546,1
RAUSCHER, Moritz

493,9 2548,0 2820,0
HOFFMANN, Alexander

527,2 1584,0 1586,0 1945,0 3204,0
BINDER, Oliver

661,1 717,5 1198,0 1249,0 1268,0 1618,0
GOTTLINGER, Ruth

705,4
STIEFLER, Johannes

706,1 1450,0 1567,0 1597,0 2572,0
LOHNER, Cornelia

718,11074,0
BIRNMEYER, Benedikt

721,8 3277,0 3291,0 3527,0
LEHNER, Werner

763,4 2625,0
BAIER, Ebbe

784,4 3661,0
SCHOLZ, Veit

810,2 1131,0 1285,0 1354,0
SCHMIED, Hermann

859,4 1353,0 2900,0
LOHNER, Martin

885,1 1183,0 1427,0 1442,0 1685,0 1843,0 2265,0 2293,0

ZAGEL, Ralph

928,3 2183,0 3246,0
HERRLEIN, Thomas

928,4 1011,0 1270,0
RUPPRECHT, Jochen

970,8 1573,0 2142,0 2227,0

48

53

39

1"

17

32

47

19

34

13

25

10

16

38

33

163,4

300,7

302,9

331,8

4121

445,0

493,9

527,2

661,1

705,4

706,1

718,1

721,8

763,4

784,4

810,2

859,4

885,1

928,3

928,4

970,8

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler



22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41,

42.

43.

44,

PICKEL, Ernst

1083,0 1685,0 3219,0
BOHM, Lisa

1090,0 1253,0 3448,0
SAGLAM, Yilmaz

1204,0 1685,0 2928,0
FALTERMEIER, Dietmar

1226,0 3246,0 3488,0 3546,0

BOHMER, Hans

1234,0 3586,0
SEITZ, Gerhard

1237,0 1573,0 1942,0
UNGERBUHLER, Wolfgang

1239,0 3993,0
KLECKER, Sebastian

1242,0 1383,0 5400,0
SCHUBEL, Michael

1361,0 1392,0 1746,0
ELTERLEIN, Klaus

1460,0 1745,0
DOM, Giinther

1478,0 1681,0 1780,0
SCHMIDT, Stefan

1599,0
BAUMANN, Dieter

1764,0
FUCHS, Bernd

1822,0 2597,0
MULLER, Stephan

1886,0 2767,0 3392,0
LOFFEL, Peter

1955,0 4850,0
DORN, Rainer

1988,0 2099,0 2912,0
MULLER, Katharina

1999,0
HIRSCHMANN, Anneliese

2117,0 2534,0
SCHMIDBAUER, Armin

2440,0 2513,0
STOHR, Thomas

2499,0 2618,0 2732,0
KEILHOLZ, Stefanie

2582,0 3828,0
GOTTLINGER, Giinter

2828,0

40

20

50

36

15

37

24

51

41

28

23

54

49

31

18

27

52

35

12

26

1083,0

1090,0

1204,0

1226,0

1234,0

1237,0

1239,0

1242,0

1361,0

1460,0

1478,0

1599,0

1764,0

1822,0

1886,0

1955,0

1988,0

1999,0

2117,0

2440,0

2499,0

2582,0

2828,0

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler



45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

HAAS, Herbert

2911,0
SCHMIDT, Stefan

3081,0 3748,0
NIEBLER, Julia

4400,0
UBLER, Patrick

6100,0
MULLER, Mase

7550,0
MULLER, Elisabeth

10050,0

14

43

30

29

21

22

2911,0 Teiler

3081,0 Teiler

4400,0 Teiler

6100,0 Teiler

7550,0 Teiler

10050,0 Teiler

Ausdruck vom: 28.09.2025 12:27:07 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



SCHUTZENGES. s D | S AG =—

R, OpticScore

Meister

1. SCHUBEL, Michael 24 96 Ringe
96 95 91

2. SCHOLZ, Veit 25 96 Ringe
96 93 92 92

3. STIEFLER, Johannes 32 95 Ringe
95 93 87 84 82

4. BINDER, Oliver 3 94 Ringe
94 94 93 92 92 91 91

5. HERRLEIN, Thomas 38 93 Ringe
93 88 88

6. BITTNER, Markus 39 93 Ringe
9392908988 87 8585848179

7. SCHUBERT, Alexandra 48 93 Ringe
93 90 87 87 87

8. LOHNER, Martin 16 92 Ringe
92 90 90 84 82 82 81 80

9. RUPPRECHT, Jochen 33 91 Ringe
91 88 86 83

10. ZAGEL, Ralph 7 90 Ringe
90 87 76

11. BINDER, Volker 2 89 Ringe
8987 8278

12. SEITZ, Gerhard 36 89 Ringe
89 88 87

13. ELTERLEIN, Klaus 51 88 Ringe
88 75

14. BINDER, Kai 1 87 Ringe
87837972

15. SCHMIED, Hermann 10 87 Ringe
87 84 82

16. RAUSCHER, Moritz 1" 87 Ringe
87 83 81

17. STOHR, Thomas 12 87 Ringe
877877

18. PICKEL, Ernst 6 86 Ringe
86 84 82

19. DIETRICH, Roland 8 86 Ringe
8678 77

20. LEHNER, Werner 34 85 Ringe
85 68

21. GOTTLINGER, Ruth 4 84 Ringe

84 83



22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41,

42.

43.

44,

SAGLAM, Yilmaz

84 83 80
MULLER, Stephan

838078
HIRSCHMANN, Anneliese

817774
HOFFMANN, Alexander

8078 737268
BAIER, Ebbe

7970
BIRNMEYER, Benedikt

79737064
DORN, Rainer

76 76 72 66
FALTERMEIER, Dietmar

76 737166
DOM, Giinther

76 62 59
LOFFEL, Peter

7573
UNGERBUHLER, Wolfgang

747472
NIEBLER, Julia

74 70
BOHMER, Hans

7470
LOHNER, Cornelia

72 65 63
BOHM, Lisa

67 67 63 56 44 42 33
SCHMIDBAUER, Armin

65 56
GOTTLINGER, Giinter

64 46
KLECKER, Sebastian

64 64 58
SCHMIDT, Stefan

64 56 55
FUCHS, Bernd

63 60 49
SCHMIDT, Stefan

6150
BAUMANN, Dieter

57 36
EBERT, Andreas

57 40

49

52

17

13

19

18

20

41

31

15

30

50

47

40

35

37

43

54

28

23

53

84

83

81

80

79

79

76

76

76

75

74

74

74

72

67

65

64

64

64

63

61

57

57

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe



45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

HAAS, Herbert

52 27
KEILHOLZ, Stefanie

52 40 36
UBLER, Patrick

37 21
MULLER, Katharina

295
MULLER, Mase

2515
MULLER, Elisabeth

77

14

26

29

27

21

22

52 Ringe

52 Ringe

37 Ringe

29 Ringe

25 Ringe

7 Ringe

Ausdruck vom: 28.09.2025 12:26:42 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



SCHUTZENGES. — I:: 1 S A G m—
OpticScore
Meisterpramie

1. SCHUBEL, Michael 24 282 Ringe
96 95 91

2. BINDER, Oliver 3 281 Ringe
94 94 93 92 92 91 91

3. SCHOLZ, Veit 25 281 Ringe
96 93 92 92

4. STIEFLER, Johannes 32 275 Ringe
9593 87 84 82

5. BITTNER, Markus 39 275 Ringe
939290 89 88 87 858584 8179

6. LOHNER, Martin 16 272 Ringe
92 90 90 84 82 82 81 80

7. SCHUBERT, Alexandra 48 270 Ringe
93 90 87 87 87

8. HERRLEIN, Thomas 38 269 Ringe
93 88 88

9. RUPPRECHT, Jochen 33 265 Ringe
91 88 86 83

10. SEITZ, Gerhard 36 264 Ringe
89 88 87

11. BINDER, Volker 2 258 Ringe
89 878278

12. ZAGEL, Ralph 7 253 Ringe
90 87 76

13. SCHMIED, Hermann 10 253 Ringe
87 84 82

14. PICKEL, Ernst 6 252 Ringe
86 84 82

15. RAUSCHER, Moritz 1" 251 Ringe
87 83 81

16. BINDER, Kai 1 249 Ringe
87837972

17. SAGLAM, Yilmaz 9 247 Ringe
84 83 80

18. STOHR, Thomas 12 242 Ringe
877877

19. DIETRICH, Roland 8 241 Ringe
8678 77

20. MULLER, Stephan 49 241 Ringe
838078

21. HIRSCHMANN, Anneliese 52 232 Ringe

817774



22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41,

42.

43.

44,

HOFFMANN, Alexander

8078737268
DORN, Rainer

76 76 72 66
BIRNMEYER, Benedikt

79737064
UNGERBUHLER, Wolfgang

747472
FALTERMEIER, Dietmar

76 73 71 66
LOHNER, Cornelia

72 65 63
BOHM, Lisa

67 67 63 56 44 42 33
DOM, Giinther

76 62 59
KLECKER, Sebastian

64 64 58
SCHMIDT, Stefan

64 56 55
FUCHS, Bernd

63 60 49
GOTTLINGER, Ruth

84 83
ELTERLEIN, Klaus

88 75
LEHNER, Werner

85 68
BAIER, Ebbe

7970
LOFFEL, Peter

7573
NIEBLER, Julia

7470
BOHMER, Hans

7470
KEILHOLZ, Stefanie

52 40 36
SCHMIDBAUER, Armin

65 56
SCHMIDT, Stefan

6150
GOTTLINGER, Giinter

64 46
EBERT, Andreas

57 40

17

18

19

15

20

47

40

41

37

43

54

51

34

13

31

30

50

26

35

28

53

231

224

222

220

220

200

197

197

186

175

172

167

163

153

149

148

144

144

128

121

1M1

110

97

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe



45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

BAUMANN, Dieter

57 36
HAAS, Herbert

52 27
UBLER, Patrick

37 21
MULLER, Mase

2515
MULLER, Katharina

295
MULLER, Elisabeth

77

23

14

29

21

27

22

93 Ringe

79 Ringe

58 Ringe

40 Ringe

34 Ringe

14 Ringe

Ausdruck vom: 28.09.2025 12:25:31 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



SG Hartmannshof
SG Henfenfeld

SSV Dietershofen
SV Oberkrumbach
FSG Lauf

SG Breitenbrunn
KPS Pegnitz

SG Artelshofen

SV Waidach

ZiStV Troschenreuth

Vereine

NMNMNNWWOHONN OO

DISAG OpticScoreServer



