Ergebnisse vom

44. Gauschießen

Kleinkaliber Sportpistole

7. Sept. bis 28. Sept. 2025

im Schützenhaus der SG Hartmannshof



Schützengau Pegnitzgrund



Schützengesellschaft Hartmannshof





Glück



		Startnummer		
1.	SCHUBERT, Alexandra	48	163,4	Teiler
	163,4 418,2 915,2 1668,0 2403,0			
2.	EBERT, Andreas	53	300,7	Teiler
	300,7			
3.	BINDER, Kai	1	302,9	Teiler
	302,9			
4.	BITTNER, Markus	39	331,8	Teiler
	331,8 693,0 814,5 825,8 898,0 905,1 1248,0 1496,0 1838,0 2500,0			
5.	DIETRICH, Roland	8	412,1	Teiler
	412,1 738,4			
6.	BINDER, Volker	2	445,0	Teiler
	445,0 546,1			
7.	RAUSCHER, Moritz	11	493,9	Teiler
	493,9 2548,0 2820,0			
8.	HOFFMANN, Alexander	17	527,2	Teiler
	527,2 1584,0 1586,0 1945,0 3204,0			
9.	BINDER, Oliver	3	661,1	Teiler
	661,1 717,5 1198,0 1249,0 1268,0 1618,0			
10.	GÖTTLINGER, Ruth	4	705,4	Teiler
	705,4			
11.	STIEFLER, Johannes	32	706,1	Teiler
	706,1 1450,0 1567,0 1597,0 2572,0			
12.	LÖHNER, Cornelia	47	718,1	Teiler
	718,1 1074,0			
13.	BIRNMEYER, Benedikt	19	721,8	Teiler
	721,8 3277,0 3291,0 3527,0			
14.	LEHNER, Werner	34	763,4	Teiler
	763,4 2625,0			
15.	BAIER, Ebbe	13	784,4	Teiler
	784,4 3661,0			
16.	SCHOLZ, Veit	25	810,2	Teiler
	810,2 1131,0 1285,0 1354,0			
17.	SCHMIED, Hermann	10	859,4	Teiler
	859,4 1353,0 2900,0			
18.	LÖHNER, Martin	16	885,1	Teiler
	885,1 1183,0 1427,0 1442,0 1685,0 1843,0 2265,0 2293,0			
19.	ZAGEL, Ralph	7	928,3	Teiler
	928,3 2183,0 3246,0			
20.	HERRLEIN, Thomas	38	928,4	Teiler
	928,4 1011,0 1270,0			
21.	RUPPRECHT, Jochen	33	970,8	Teiler
	970,8 1573,0 2142,0 2227,0			

22.	PICKEL, Ernst	6	1083,0 Teiler
	1083,0 1685,0 3219,0		
23.	BÖHM, Lisa	40	1090,0 Teiler
	1090,0 1253,0 3448,0		
24.	SAGLAM, Yilmaz	9	1204,0 Teiler
	1204,0 1685,0 2928,0		
25.	FALTERMEIER, Dietmar	20	1226,0 Teiler
	1226,0 3246,0 3488,0 3546,0		
26.	BÖHMER, Hans	50	1234,0 Teiler
	1234,0 3586,0		
27.	SEITZ, Gerhard	36	1237,0 Teiler
	1237,0 1573,0 1942,0		
28.	UNGERBÜHLER, Wolfgang	15	1239,0 Teiler
	1239,0 3993,0		
29.	KLECKER, Sebastian	37	1242,0 Teiler
	1242,0 1383,0 5400,0		·
30.	SCHÜBEL, Michael	24	1361,0 Teiler
	1361,0 1392,0 1746,0		
31	ELTERLEIN, Klaus	51	1460,0 Teiler
٠	1460,0 1745,0		1100,0 101101
32	DOM, Günther	41	1478,0 Teiler
02.		71	1470,0 101101
33	1478,0 1681,0 1780,0 SCHMIDT, Stefan	28	1599,0 Teiler
55.		20	1555,0 Teller
21	1599,0 BAUMANN, Dieter	23	1764,0 Teiler
34.		23	1704,0 Teller
25	1764,0	5.4	4022.0 Toile
3 5.	FUCHS, Bernd	54	1822,0 Teiler
00	1822,0 2597,0	40	4000 0 T. II.
36.	MÜLLER, Stephan	49	1886,0 Teiler
^=	1886,0 2767,0 3392,0	2.4	400
37.	LÖFFEL, Peter	31	1955,0 Teiler
	1955,0 4850,0		
38.	DORN, Rainer	18	1988,0 Teiler
	1988,0 2099,0 2912,0		
39.	MÜLLER, Katharina	27	1999,0 Teiler
	1999,0		
40.	HIRSCHMANN, Anneliese	52	2117,0 Teiler
	2117,0 2534,0		
41.	SCHMIDBAUER, Armin	35	2440,0 Teiler
	2440,0 2513,0		
42.	STÖHR, Thomas	12	2499,0 Teiler
	2499,0 2618,0 2732,0		
43.	KEILHOLZ, Stefanie	26	2582,0 Teiler
	2582,0 3828,0		
44.	GÖTTLINGER, Günter	5	2828,0 Teiler
	2828,0		

45.	HAAS, Herbert	14	2911,0	Teiler
	2911,0			
46.	SCHMIDT, Stefan	43	3081,0	Teiler
	3081,0 3748,0			
47.	NIEBLER, Julia	30	4400,0	Teiler
	4400,0			
48.	ÜBLER, Patrick	29	6100,0	Teiler
	6100,0			
49.	MÜLLER, Mase	21	7550,0	Teiler
	7550,0			
50.	MÜLLER, Elisabeth	22	10050,0	Teiler
	10050,0			

Ausdruck vom: 28.09.2025 12:27:07 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



Meister

OpticScore

		Startnummer	
1.	SCHÜBEL, Michael	24	96 Ringe
	96 95 91		
2.	SCHOLZ, Veit	25	96 Ringe
	96 93 92 92		
3.	STIEFLER, Johannes	32	95 Ringe
	95 93 87 84 82		
4.	BINDER, Oliver	3	94 Ringe
	94 94 93 92 92 91 91		
5.	HERRLEIN, Thomas	38	93 Ringe
	93 88 88		
6.	BITTNER, Markus	39	93 Ringe
	93 92 90 89 88 87 85 85 84 81 79		
7.	SCHUBERT, Alexandra	48	93 Ringe
	93 90 87 87 87		
8.	LÖHNER, Martin	16	92 Ringe
	92 90 90 84 82 82 81 80		_
9.	RUPPRECHT, Jochen	33	91 Ringe
	91 88 86 83		J
10.	ZAGEL, Ralph	7	90 Ringe
	90 87 76		J
11.	BINDER, Volker	2	89 Ringe
	89 87 82 78		3
12	SEITZ, Gerhard	36	89 Ringe
	89 88 87		50 I III.
13	ELTERLEIN, Klaus	51	88 Ringe
	88 75		00 mig
14	BINDER, Kai	1	87 Ringe
17.		•	or Kinge
15	87 83 79 72 SCHMIED, Hermann	10	87 Ringe
13.		10	or Kinge
16	87 84 82 RAUSCHER, Moritz	11	87 Ringe
10.		"	or Killge
17	87 83 81 STÖHR, Thomas	12	97 Dings
17.		12	87 Ringe
40	87 78 77		00 Din
18.	PICKEL, Ernst	6	86 Ringe
40	86 84 82		22 71
19.	DIETRICH, Roland	8	86 Ringe
	86 78 77		
20.	LEHNER, Werner	34	85 Ringe
	85 68		
21.	GÖTTLINGER, Ruth	4	84 Ringe
	84 83		

22.	SAGLAM, Yilmaz	9	84 Ringe
23	84 83 80 MÜLLER, Stephan	49	83 Ringe
23.	83 80 78	49	os Kinge
24	HIRSCHMANN, Anneliese	52	81 Ringe
	81 77 74	V-	ogo
25.	HOFFMANN, Alexander	17	80 Ringe
	80 78 73 72 68		J
26.	BAIER, Ebbe	13	79 Ringe
	79 70		J
27.	BIRNMEYER, Benedikt	19	79 Ringe
	79 73 70 64		
28.	DORN, Rainer	18	76 Ringe
	76 76 72 66		
29.	FALTERMEIER, Dietmar	20	76 Ringe
	76 73 71 66		
30.	DOM, Günther	41	76 Ringe
	76 62 59		
31.	LÖFFEL, Peter	31	75 Ringe
	75 73		
32.	UNGERBÜHLER, Wolfgang	15	74 Ringe
	74 74 72		
33.	NIEBLER, Julia	30	74 Ringe
	74 70		
34.	BÖHMER, Hans	50	74 Ringe
	74 70		
35.	LÖHNER, Cornelia	47	72 Ringe
	72 65 63		
36.	BÖHM, Lisa	40	67 Ringe
	67 67 63 56 44 42 33		
37.	SCHMIDBAUER, Armin	35	65 Ringe
	65 56		
38.	GÖTTLINGER, Günter	5	64 Ringe
	64 46		
39.	KLECKER, Sebastian	37	64 Ringe
	64 64 58		
40.	SCHMIDT, Stefan	43	64 Ringe
	64 56 55		
41.	FUCHS, Bernd	54	63 Ringe
40	63 60 49		A4 - 1
42.	SCHMIDT, Stefan	28	61 Ringe
40	61 50	00	FT D'
43.	BAUMANN, Dieter	23	57 Ringe
4.4	57 36	=0	FR 51
44	EBERT, Andreas	53	57 Ringe
	57 40		

45.	HAAS, Herbert	14	52 Ringe
	52 27		
46.	KEILHOLZ, Stefanie	26	52 Ringe
	52 40 36		
47.	ÜBLER, Patrick	29	37 Ringe
	37 21		
48.	MÜLLER, Katharina	27	29 Ringe
	29 5		
49.	MÜLLER, Mase	21	25 Ringe
	25 15		
50.	MÜLLER, Elisabeth	22	7 Ringe
	7 7		

Ausdruck vom: 28.09.2025 12:26:42 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



OpticScore

Meisterprämie

vieist	erprämie	Startnummer	
1.	SCHÜBEL, Michael	24	282 Ringe
	96 95 91		
2.	BINDER, Oliver	3	281 Ringe
	94 94 93 92 92 91 91		
3.	SCHOLZ, Veit	25	281 Ringe
	96 93 92 92		
4.	STIEFLER, Johannes	32	275 Ringe
	95 93 87 84 82		
5.	BITTNER, Markus	39	275 Ringe
	93 92 90 89 88 87 85 85 84 81 79		
6.	LÖHNER, Martin	16	272 Ringe
	92 90 90 84 82 82 81 80		
7.	SCHUBERT, Alexandra	48	270 Ringe
	93 90 87 87 87		
8.	HERRLEIN, Thomas	38	269 Ringe
	93 88 88		
9.	RUPPRECHT, Jochen	33	265 Ringe
	91 88 86 83		
10.	SEITZ, Gerhard	36	264 Ringe
	89 88 87		
11.	BINDER, Volker	2	258 Ringe
	89 87 82 78		_
12.	ZAGEL, Ralph	7	253 Ringe
	90 87 76		_
13.	SCHMIED, Hermann	10	253 Ringe
	87 84 82		J
14.	PICKEL, Ernst	6	252 Ringe
	86 84 82		3
15.	RAUSCHER, Moritz	11	251 Ringe
	87 83 81		_
16.	BINDER, Kai	1	249 Ringe
	87 83 79 72		9
17.	SAGLAM, Yilmaz	9	247 Ringe
	84 83 80		9-
18	STÖHR, Thomas	12	242 Ringe
	87 78 77	·-	212 111190
19	DIETRICH, Roland	8	241 Ringe
	86 78 77		2+1 1411gc
20	MÜLLER, Stephan	49	241 Ringe
۷.		57	241 Killye
21	HIPSCHMANN Appoliese	52	232 Ringe
۷1.	HIRSCHMANN, Anneliese	32	Z3Z Kinge
	81 77 74		

22.	HOFFMANN, Alexander	17	231 Ringe
	80 78 73 72 68		
23.	DORN, Rainer	18	224 Ringe
	76 76 72 66		
24.	BIRNMEYER, Benedikt	19	222 Ringe
	79 73 70 64		
25.	UNGERBÜHLER, Wolfgang	15	220 Ringe
	74 74 72		
26	FALTERMEIER, Dietmar	20	220 Ringe
_0.	76 73 71 66		
27	LÖHNER, Cornelia	47	200 Ringe
۷1.		71	200 Kinge
20	72 65 63	40	407 Dings
∠0.	BÖHM, Lisa	40	197 Ringe
	67 67 63 56 44 42 33		40= DI
29.	DOM, Günther	41	197 Ringe
	76 62 59		
30.	KLECKER, Sebastian	37	186 Ringe
	64 64 58		
31.	SCHMIDT, Stefan	43	175 Ringe
	64 56 55		
32.	FUCHS, Bernd	54	172 Ringe
	63 60 49		
33.	GÖTTLINGER, Ruth	4	167 Ringe
	84 83		
34.	ELTERLEIN, Klaus	51	163 Ringe
	88 75		J
35	LEHNER, Werner	34	153 Ringe
00.		Ţ.	i oo i kiii go
36	85 68 BAIER, Ebbe	13	149 Ringe
30.		13	143 Kinge
27	79 70	24	440 Dinas
3/.	LÖFFEL, Peter	31	148 Ringe
	75 73		=.
38.	NIEBLER, Julia	30	144 Ringe
	74 70		
39.	BÖHMER, Hans	50	144 Ringe
	74 70		
40.	KEILHOLZ, Stefanie	26	128 Ringe
	52 40 36		
41.	SCHMIDBAUER, Armin	35	121 Ringe
	65 56		
42.	SCHMIDT, Stefan	28	111 Ringe
	61 50		_
43.	GÖTTLINGER, Günter	5	110 Ringe
	64 46		9-
44	EBERT, Andreas	53	97 Ringe
			o, imigo
	57 40		

45.	BAUMANN, Dieter	23	93 Ringe
	57 36		
46.	HAAS, Herbert	14	79 Ringe
	52 27		
47.	ÜBLER, Patrick	29	58 Ringe
	37 21		
48.	MÜLLER, Mase	21	40 Ringe
	25 15		
49.	MÜLLER, Katharina	27	34 Ringe
	29 5		
50.	MÜLLER, Elisabeth	22	14 Ringe
	7 7		

Ausdruck vom: 28.09.2025 12:25:31 - DISAG OpticScoreServer

Vereine

SG Hartmannshof	9
SG Henfenfeld	9
SSV Dietershofen	7
SV Oberkrumbach	7
FSG Lauf	6
SG Breitenbrunn	3
KPS Pegnitz	3
SG Artelshofen	2
SV Waidach	2
ZiStV Troschenreuth	2